
South Devon Railway -  Public Timetables  
Friday 23rd to Monday 26th May 2014 

 
"1960's Mixed Traction Gala & Spring Real Ale Festival" 

 
 

 
 

 Diesel 

a.m. 
Steam 

a.m. 
Diesel 

a.m. 
Steam 

p.m. 
Steam 

p.m. 
Steam 

p.m. 
Steam 

p.m. 
Diesel 

p.m. 
Steam 

p.m. 

Buckfastleigh dep 10.05 10.45 11.30 12.15 1.00 2.30 3.10 3.55 4.40 

Staverton dep 10.20 11.05 11.50 12.35 1.20 2.45 3.30 4.15 5.00 

Totnes 
Littlehempston 
 
 

 
arr 

 
10.27 

 
11.17 

p.m. 
12.02 

 
12.47 

 
1.32 

 
2.57 

 
3.42 

 
4.27 

 
5.12 

 
 

 Diesel 

a.m. 
Steam 

a.m. 
Diesel 

p.m. 
Steam 

p.m. 
Steam 

p.m. 
Steam 

p.m. 
Steam 

p.m. 
Diesel 

p.m. 
Steam 

p.m. 

Totnes 
Littlehempston 

 
dep 

 
10.47 

 
11.27 

 
12.12 

 
12.57 

 
1.42 

 
3.07 

 
3.52 

 
4.37 

 
5.27 

Staverton dep 11.00 11.45 12.30 1.15 2.00 3.25 4.10 4.55 5.45 

Buckfastleigh arr 11.15 12.00 12.45 1.30 2.15 3.40 4.25 5.10 6.00 

 

 

 
 

 Steam 
 
 

p.m. 

 Steam 
 

FSO 

p.m. 

Diesel 
Railcar 
SuO 

p.m. 

 Diesel 
Railcar 
SuO 

p.m. 

Diesel 
 

FSO 

p.m. 

 "A" 
 

MX 

p.m. 

Buckfastleigh dep 5.30  6.50 7.00  8.01 8.15  9.40 

Staverton dep 5.50  7.10 7.15  8.15a 8.40  10.05 

Totnes 
Littlehempston 
 
 

 
arr 

 
6.02 

  
7.22 

 
7.27 

  
.... 

 
8.52 

 10.17 

 
 

 Steam 
 

SuX 

p.m. 

Steam 
 

SuO 

p.m. 

 Diesel 
Railcar 
SuO 

p.m. 

Steam 
 

FSO 

p.m. 

 Diesel 
 

FSO 

p.m. 

Diesel 
Railcar 
SuO 

p.m. 

"A" 
 

MX 

p.m. 

Totnes 
Littlehempston 

 
dep 

 
6.12 

 
6.12 

  
7.30 

 
7.32 

  
9.02 

 
.... 

 
10.32 

Staverton dep 6.25 6.30  7.43 7.57  9.15 9.15 10.50 

Buckfastleigh arr 6.40 6.45  7.58 8.02  9.30 9.30 11.05 

 
All of the above services have a wheelchair accessible coach.  
Buffet Car facilities will be provided on selected services between 10.05 a.m. and 5.10 p.m. 
 

Please note there will be no on train toilets on services departing from Buckfastleigh from 5.30 p.m. onwards, and from Totnes 
departing from 6.12 p.m. onwards. 

 
FSO  Service only operates on Friday 23rd & Saturday 24th May 
SuO  Service only operates on Sunday 25th May 
SuX  Service DOES NOT operate on Sunday 25th May 
MX  Service DOES NOT operate on Monday 26th May 

a  Arrival time - train terminates 
 
Steam  Service hauled by steam locomotive  (GWR 0-6-0 No.3205 or Ivatt 2-6-0 No.46521) 
Diesel  Service hauled by heritage diesel locomotive  (Class 25 No. D7612 or Class 37  No. 6975) 
Diesel Railcar Service operated by heritage diesel railcar   (Class 122 No. W55000) 
"A"  Service hauled by steam locomotive on Friday 23rd & Saturday 24th May, and by Heritage Diesel Railcar 
  on Sunday 25th May. 
 
Demonstration goods trains will operate on all four days, including late evening runs on both Friday and Saturday. Further 
details of these services will be provided during the gala and contained within the Working Timetables.. 
 

SPRING REAL ALE FESTIVAL - STAVERTON STATION 
 

Our Spring Real Ale festival will be housed at Staverton with the main bar located in the Goods Shed situated on the main 
platform. The festival is expected to feature over 40 ales and traditional ciders from both national and local brewers. The 
festival will be open from 11.00 am to 11.00 pm on Friday 23rd, Saturday 24th & Sunday 25th, and from 11.00 am to 6.00 pm 
on Monday 26th. Hot and cold food will be available from the new buffet car located in the adjacent bay platform, and there will 
also be a Barbeque on both Saturday and Sunday evening's. Sunday evening also sees our popular just for fun quiz. Extra 
seating will provided in the adjacent station yard and there will also be a PIMMS tent in the yard (not Friday). With limited 
parking available at Staverton festival goers are advised to use the frequent train service to and from Staverton. 

 


