South Devon Railway - Public Timetables

Friday 23rd to Monday 26th May 2014

"1960's Mixed Traction Gala & Spring Real Ale Festival"

		Diesel	Steam	Diesel	Steam	Steam	Steam	Steam	Diesel	Steam
		a.m.	a.m.	a.m.	p.m.	p.m.	p.m.	p.m.	p.m.	p.m.
Buckfastleigh	dep	10.05	10.45	11.30	12.15	1.00	2.30	3.10	3.55	4.40
Staverton	dep	10.20	11.05	11.50	12.35	1.20	2.45	3.30	4.15	5.00
Totnes Littlehempston	arr	10.27	11.17	p.m. 12.02	12.47	1.32	2.57	3.42	4.27	5.12
		Diesel	Steam	Diesel	Steam	Steam	Steam	Steam	Diesel	Steam
		a.m.	a.m.	p.m.	p.m.	p.m.	p.m.	p.m.	p.m.	p.m.
Totnes										
Littlehempston	dep	10.47	11.27	12.12	12.57	1.42	3.07	3.52	4.37	5.27
Staverton	dep	11.00	11.45	12.30	1.15	2.00	3.25	4.10	4.55	5.45
Buckfastleigh	arr	11.15	12.00	12.45	1.30	2.15	3.40	4.25	5.10	6.00

		Steam		Steam	Diesel Railcar		Diesel Railcar	Diesel		"A"
				FSO	SuO		SuO	FSO		MX
		p.m.		p.m.	p.m.		p.m.	p.m.		p.m.
Buckfastleigh	dep	5.30		6.50	7.00		8.01	8.15		9.40
Staverton	dep	5.50		7.10	7.15		8.15a	8.40		10.05
Totnes Littlehempston	arr	6.02		7.22	7.27			8.52		10.17
		Steam SuX	Steam SuO		Diesel Railcar SuO	Steam FSO		Diesel FSO	Diesel Railcar SuO	"A"
		p.m.	p.m.		p.m.	p.m.		p.m.	p.m.	p.m.
Totnes										
Littlehempston	dep	6.12	6.12		7.30	7.32		9.02		10.32
Staverton	dep	6.25	6.30		7.43	7.57		9.15	9.15	10.50
Buckfastleigh	arr	6.40	6.45		7.58	8.02		9.30	9.30	11.05

All of the above services have a wheelchair accessible coach.

Buffet Car facilities will be provided on selected services between 10.05 a.m. and 5.10 p.m.

Please note there will be no on train toilets on services departing from Buckfastleigh from 5.30 p.m. onwards, and from Totnes departing from 6.12 p.m. onwards.

FSO Service only operates on Friday 23rd & Saturday 24th May

SuO Service only operates on Sunday 25th May
SuX Service DOES NOT operate on Sunday 25th May
MX Service DOES NOT operate on Monday 26th May

a Arrival time - train terminates

Steam Service hauled by steam locomotive (GWR 0-6-0 No.3205 or Ivatt 2-6-0 No.46521)

Diesel Service hauled by heritage diesel locomotive (Class 25 No. D7612 or Class 37 No. 6975)

Diesel Railcar Service operated by heritage diesel railcar (Class 122 No. W55000)

"A" Service hauled by steam locomotive on Friday 23rd & Saturday 24th May, and by Heritage Diesel Railcar

on Sunday 25th May.

Demonstration goods trains will operate on all four days, including late evening runs on both Friday and Saturday. Further details of these services will be provided during the gala and contained within the Working Timetables..

SPRING REAL ALE FESTIVAL - STAVERTON STATION

Our Spring Real Ale festival will be housed at Staverton with the main bar located in the Goods Shed situated on the main platform. The festival is expected to feature over 40 ales and traditional ciders from both national and local brewers. The festival will be open from 11.00 am to 11.00 pm on Friday 23rd, Saturday 24th & Sunday 25th, and from 11.00 am to 6.00 pm on Monday 26th. Hot and cold food will be available from the new buffet car located in the adjacent bay platform, and there will also be a Barbeque on both Saturday and Sunday evening's. Sunday evening also sees our popular just for fun quiz. Extra seating will provided in the adjacent station yard and there will also be a PIMMS tent in the yard (not Friday). With limited parking available at Staverton festival goers are advised to use the frequent train service to and from Staverton.